8 © Rice Lake Weighing Systems  Rev C  Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.ricelake.com/condec for current prices.
C
A
LIB
R
A
TIO
N

† Consult Factory for Availability
†† Discontinued, Consult Factory for Repair/Calibration Service
UPC5200/UPC5210 Model Numbering Guide
 UPC5200/UPC5210 ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
RANGE
A =  10,000/5000/2000 psi, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
B  =  5000/2500/1000 psi, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
C = 10,000/5000/2000 psi, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 5000/2500/1000 psi, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
CALIBRATION MODE
A = Gauge only
DISPLAY
A = Standard, Light Emitting Diode (LED)
B = Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: UPC5200AAA = UPC5200 (A)10,000/5000/2000 psi,
115 VAC 50/60 Hz, (A) gauge only, (A) LED
CALIBRATION STANDARDS
UPC5200/UPC5210 High Pressure Calibration Standard